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BRI AHEEZ SN, BT & —{KMACH 400032 # #l T Ml W 48 #% 0 32 | B9 =5 46
FZW: BN ZF48NTHUAKRXMisg OMIPNA KL KMis O, FuE 7T LAk LK MR B 8 5 E
A, EFAIMACH 4000 mEREEZMHESAHIZE, UFEEERNABNER: N241F
JRUUKMis AOB48 D TFHRUKMmO, EZLEEINAIRUAMig O . MAERXLER A LLTE
Wit EZMHN RPN, ZEERAVZTEA, RETHOWSEHMERPIZIEE. BRItk LI,
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coupling (LE#HRE) , UiFERETHHE. MEN T EAEXERERGCL (FEEFKIALE)
fir JE

...........

kTl ™

—

HEBHAEHHL

MMESEAZTPELEESREMNEZEENEN, tEBEIHMESHAZFEFRLATRIEMR
HiE58. EERSE. BAZEHEMEREIIN, NMEBMZFREKBR. B HEEERD
B, BSEINEKR.

www.hicomcenter.com




IR, WIMTER, EEER

TUAAMEL BEsih I EEN UM P ETHESMRMEE, FHRAHIPER-Ring#k
ARFTTHKIWSES (redundant coupling) HlFIR T UWMIAMNEEEPFHKRESHKAMTEAR. [
MEXBEMEADR, MERAK. WHEH. FTRBRESZHUHSEE, WESFHXME
K. BERBIEKIR, HIPERRingiZEB TR EMEZTERRTHMAMBLED L, Ltk
BE. HE. S 2AMES.

ELHE TRETERBNEMTIEN, £=FHAIMACH 4000 R REREIEH T U MEREES
MHHE. SAREMSHEMILNBRLTE. #H, ZXERIE, MEEREET, ErHE®
EREMNMATKX.
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MR BB ZNRAR k. BEATikZFI
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BERHEELN—BZHFHISHE (L3E) IhREK
ZIFHERBDGEENSKEIIGE (L3P) B
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TR A B RBFREN N RIER,
B LLEHIEF. Bid#E, fEAMACH 3005
T IR LA K P 32 $5 4 26 4F & RIMACH 4000 & 51| 32
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Ha ik ik, AIME.,. F_EE¥ ARG Bk, ATEE, FHESERREEAT Wi, ATRE. FEWARESEaTT
B T oLl A LB T R 32 A I ¥ BT = B A2 R R AR A Al kB TR = B AR,
b 11 2 B B % T 48 T LA MBI T LUK RO, KR TRk D@ AR REW, B30Tk
MR e XFPHEHEFO16-1-TF Ik W &Lk (10/100/1000Mb i t/s) i O 2 EEiRO
iTES 943 878-101 943 878-201 9473 878-301
b 1 208 B % RN TR AMBOMIA TR ARBO, KR 16 TRUARKOED AR REM, B30Tk
Fi & & XFPIEHEFNS T LT S5k (10/100/1000Mb i t/s) SO 2B E iz O
iTES 943 915-101 943 915-201 943 915-301
T
i H 2R E B 5 %8 TIHAMMO, oA TR UAMMOEI T RER BIN, 06 0IEENRD, Lhaf
HEE AFWMErE (10/100/1000M i t/e) 40, B P8I W &L 5 FJLSFP (100/100Mb i t/s) i O A4 ] HifCombo i
iTKS 943 911-101 943 911-201 943 911-301
i 1 2 5 B % #5244 FIEUA RSO, H o164 F Ik LUK Oilid /1RSSR BRH, BoheFIMEL: (10/100/
HEE 1000Mb i +/5) 1 015 F-JKSFP (100/1000Mb i t/s) 1 [ 3 BT E $#Comboll I
iEE 943 916-101 943 916-201 943 916-301
T -'_..,.__'—_"' -‘.“_
i A8 & % e E I IRE LA Mg O Fid P FIR LA MR O, Hoha2 -\ ik Ll AP i OE i frRig Ry By, Heh
FnE e ElEiwD, HAP4PRTIEWEEL (10/100/1000Mbit/s) 550 5T JESFP (100/1000Mb i t/s) 3R 0 2 Al E$Combolin O, Tl
B16 2 B IR R LK Mis O
iITBe 943 859-101 943 859-201 943 859-301
i = e e o, -
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fa T i r oy
= 1P $iTIEO. Web’R M. SNMP V1/V2/V3, HiVision, MigHTTP/TFTP iz il S it
EE =T mIcLI), V.24, Telnet, BootP, DHCP, HiDiscovery, Eﬂﬂﬁ_ﬁﬁﬁﬂ-ﬁﬁ{hﬂhﬁl—ﬂﬂﬂ}
i% iy LEDs (iR, HEERIRZE., H#E, 100Mbit/s, BaHIE. WL, £i8, R FEFEHE, MEO, LEDNEK) .,
RN, ESMSA. REHE, HEXH, RMON, O HE®
2T |EEE802. 1xiAiE., IO %2 (B FMACE IPHbhE) ., SNMP V3, ACL. SSH. SSL
HERSE 8 5 A0S, BEOIM I (1EEE 802.1D/p), VLANC(802.1G)., TOS(BR&E Z5), Diff-Serv—Maping.
Traffic Shaping, |EEE 802 3xiiRMiTH, SNTP(E AP E Y, ETFHiLAVLANCIP, JEIPEE) .
A% (IGMP snooping/querier., GMRP), [“##PR® 25, DHCP Option B2
TL 5% Th BE HIPER-Ring (Bi 2 &%) . RSTP(HRBER B HIN) . RFEMBE /B S, UH24Vit e (1B i IMA-POWER ¥ B8 &
HEM), TEMESHA, DS HRTEEES (BEZ7 M runks, BTrunkI\%E8- IO, LACP)
B ERASIRE, 3EACL S IR M, 3=ACL
B& L& VRRP, HiRRPv2 VRRP, HiRRPv2
MM E RIP V1/2 RIP V¥1/2, OSPF
£H 3% 25 R _ &;ﬁéﬂjﬁﬂﬁ H 1 SLDVMRP/PIM DIM
&S Mo 1A A ZRER, 4-pin, 2WESMo (BEIELFEIZE., 24VDCH1A)
V. 2430 1RIED., AFMEEMAE
USBiE O 14~USBIEDO . BT EE N #PEC & & AL 7% (ACA21-USB)
Bk 8B B R b (L= th

454 (HIPER-Ring)

IR P BRI 8]: <50ms

typ. At LWL

TiEREE PR [ 44 B B8 ST M4 —S—u S S0 B0 {1 B S B M4 -Power 35 85 30 19 3T
BE iR A A TOW R AT AR A
T B iIM4-Power THI L £ 1t B
THERE MACH 4002-48+4G: 0° C ~ +60° ¢, HERS0" ¢ ~ +50° C
it 9/ 3 i = 25° ¢ ~ +70* C
RSN AERE [ T, 10%790%
ShJE (WX HXD) 480mm X 88mm X 435mm
S 19" HLER LR
e |P20
ERAREERESIAE cUL 60950(E168643), EN 60950-1/A11: 2004
LU EHEERe cUL 508 (E175531)
18 =] % PG WA AE (BL)
o B 4 EN 50121-4: 2000, $kpEiREE BB I|E (>10m)
I EE e, HiniRR, IRIEFMHM, MA-AIRBANE
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FaadT-E B
FFMACH 40028 %6 6B iIE #8 £ FHFMACH 4002/ BB FHRLR, FFMACH 400289 50 B IR B ,
wmaLERABRERERAED maALFAAREREERMAED
ﬂ% M4-S-AC/DC 300W M4d-5-24VDC 300W M4-5-48VDC 300W
iTHRE 943 870-001 943 871-001 943 872-001
B 4 A EHABIERE BAT R Al ik o
WABRE 1007 240VAC, 1207 350VDC 24YDC {19V 32V) 48VDC(38V B0OV)
WS E 47 63Hz M—
B A H #E 1.8A(230V), 4. 2A(115YV) max. 21A(24VDC) max. 10A (48VDC)
12 =h B it typ. <40A at 265VAC, & .
IhE 350W (230V), 370W(110V) 3800 A50W
15 B LEDs (P1) LEDs (P1, P2) LEDs (P1, P2)
T{ERE 0° ¢~ +60" O 0° ¢~ +60° ¢ 0" ¢~ +680° C
g
aq (it g
A
A MA-POWERMFE A M & E M3 TN4-P-xx PSR B8 B T L INIMACH4002
iR MEETE
T ¢ ¥ i
manaii]
BnS M4-POWER
iTESs 943 874-001
T HAREH £ MM4-P-AC/DC 300W. M4-P-24VDC 300W. M4-P-48VYDC 300WARYF- Rigid
hile (WX HXD) 480mm X 88mm > 435mm
%2 4 19" {5t ot
RN IP20
R -
i ,
i
Fi FM4-POWER S B i iR % #& By I FH FM4-POWER AT & 5 & IR S 41, F1 FMA-POWER A7 5 &) e iR 4338,
Eh 4t B &R T waAILERFABEERRERAED waA LR AEEERNAED
BS M4-P—AC/DC 300W M4—-P-24VDC 300W M4—-P—-48VDC 300W
iT&ES 943 875-001 943 B876-001 943 877-001
B 4 A 3 By B S R @A T 18 A 34, 3 4
PN 100" 240VAC, 120 350VDC 24YDC 19V 32V) 4BVDC (38V 60V)
WAME 47 B63Hz
B E 1. 8A(230V), 4. 2A(115V) max. 21A (24VDC) max. 10A (48YDC)
2 &) B i typ. <40A at 265VAC, A Bah
Ih == 350W(230V) ., 370W{110V) as0W a50W
] LEDs (P3) LEDs (P3, P4) LEDs (P3, P4)
I T{ERN 0° ¢~ +60° C 0° C ~ +60° C 0" ¢ ~ +60° C
Nl
N SR FiFMACH 40023 #fleoai#h M G, 440 &
Be M4-AIR
iR E 943 869-001
TIERIE MACH 400237 Hafll 4 A 7 {3t B
& B LEDs (FAN)
Iﬂf_iﬁﬁ 0 ¢~ +60° O
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I FMACH 400089
10/100/1000 BASE-TX

FHFMACH 40008
10/100/1000 BASE-TX

I FMACH 40004Y
100BASE-FX SFP

Fl FMACH 400084
1000BASE-FX SFF

SRR (FRARATF TR, F5 9T R 1R TR (R AT
MACH 4002-48+4G) |EEE802. 3afif L i MACH 4002-48+4G)
PoEIh&E (A0 A F
MACH 4002-48+4G), 8 &
- MACH 40028 % 3 #7100W
BE M4-FAST BTP-RJ45 M4-FAST BTP-RJ45-PoF | M4-FAST 8-SFP M4-G|GA 8-5FP
iTHES 943 B63-001 043 B73-001 943 B64-001 943 879-001
mOXEMAE 84~10/100/1000 BASE-TX 84~10/100/1000 8-~ 100BASE-FXRI{E A 8-~100/1000BASE-X A
RI4SIEM], I EHL X, | BASE-TX RI45IHO, ¥ | M-FAST SFPUL% Ry e A
BzhthE, Bttt |FEmEE. B, i O EFFHE‘;E'.E‘!S- 1000Mbit/s
) B SRR ER {E FAM-SFPUT % 7
& i LEDs (Bif. #EIKT, LEDs (RBiR, R, LEDs (R2iR, kS, |LEDs (MR, #ERE. ¥
HMiE, authiE, NI, | %E, AuhE, 20T, | #E, 20T, A0, ﬁbf&l’ HMEma.
IR 0. LEDMR) P O, LEDM ) LEDM i) ~ _
TiEBIE HiiIMACH 4000RY SR fiteE | M iIMACH 4000/ ESHR Bt | iBiIMACH 4000R SRt | iiiEMACH 40008Y &4t &
B, ifE 5 $E 2W W+ 5 & 100W 15W T5W
TIERE 0° C ~ +60° C 0° C - +60° C 0° C "~ +60° C 0° C = +60° C
FI- ul [ ] L]
— i i i F
35k LI A FISFP A LT |3 18 LL A M SFP A £F TR LK BSFP A £F R R LL & BISFP A &F
g | W 4 &8 I & &8 L
Be M-FAST SFP-LH/LC M-FAST SFP-SM+/LC M-FAST SFP-SM/LC M-FAST SFP-MM/LC
iTES 943 868-001 943 B6ET-001 943 BEE-001 943 865-001
% 1K AF (MM) 50/125um (62. 5/125um) Skm (4km, 62.5/125um)
B4 4F (SM) 9/125um 407 100km 25 65km 25km
m O ERFINE 1N 100BASE-FXim 0. LCE! kg
& i FIFEAFIEHIIE, WAREE (Z2HAM-FAST SFP-MM/LCTEH)
TIERR B R it
WL iR iH #E 10
TERE D" C = +60° C
T i i i P e
F Ik LI K RSFPALF Tk KL X B SFP A &F F Ik Ll KX FSFP A £F Fk bl R RSFPA LT
% &8 W 4 8% i % &8 W % &5
&2 M=SFP-LH+/LC M-SFP-LH/LC M-SFP-LX/LC M-SFP-SX/LC
iTES 943 049-001 943 042-001 943 015-001 943 014-001
& 18 K4 (MM) 50/125um(62.5/125um) 07550m 0-550M ( (50,125 1 m)
B 48 AT (SM) 9/125um 607 120km 247 72km 0 20km 0-275M (62. 5/125 1 m)
HOXRIMA S 1/ 1000BASE-SXis . LCRIEER
& K Fwm AT HIIE, WEREE
T{ERER BBt @
He iR T W
TiES & 0° C ° +60° C
= animik
Tk LL A FSFPALF Ak LL X MSFPALF P IELL X FSFP A £F F Ik LA FSFP S &F
ik 2 W % 2% i & &8 W & 28
= M-XFP-ZR/L0C M-XFP-ER/LC M-XFP-LR/LC M-XFP-SR/LC
TS 943 921-001 943 920-001 943 919-001 943 917-001
Z BT (MM) 50/125um(62.5/125um) 33m =, 300m (modal bandwidth
B4 AT (SM) 9/125um 40 80km 10" 40km 2" 10km 2000Mhzxkm)
ORI R 1/~ 10GBASE-SXi# [0, LCHI s
& FFWAFGHINEG, WESEE
TEdER Bt Rt (it
W iR iH FE awn
T{ERE D° C = +60° C




HIRSCHMANN

A Belden Company

Hirschmann. Simply a good Connection.

® =Kt
HETLT
® FIERYS Ik
BE8F (8 ARAH Hirschmann Automation and Control GmbH
LiahERMEI28S LM B EIR 151 08EKEE :
4. 200050 Industrial ETHERNET
B3E: +86-021-51082780 FiberINTERFACES
fSH: +86-021-52375899 Industrial Connectors
sEEmF () SRAS kS AEA Electronic Control Systems
R i A2 SR OBEE1505%
iB4R: 100026 WWW.HIRSCHMANN.COM

BiE. +86-010-51290395
{£H;: +86-010-65388395

E-mail: info@hirschmann.sh.cn
Wiik: www.hirschmann-ac.com

“ The information/details in this publication merely contain general descriptions or performance factors which, when applied in an actual situation,
do not always correspond with the described form, and may be amended by way of the further development of products. The desired performance
factors shall only be deemed binding if these are expressly agreed on conclusion of the confracl.”
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